.

\(

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION i

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-598-SCHOLARS ACAD @SW DEKALB 6/4-6/18 ( M-F) 7:45A-3:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:52 AM COLUMBIA DR ,30034 & QUINCE TREE LN ,30034 1 1
06:53 AM  COLUMBIA DR ,30034 & SPRINGSIDE CRSG ,30034 2 3
06:53 AM COLUMBIA DR ,30034 & SPRINGSIDE RUN ,30034 2 5
06:57 AM 3321 PEPPERTREE CIR ,30034 @ WOODS AT PEPPERTREE APT HOMES 1 6
07:06 AM 542 WOODBERRY PL ,30294 PARKWAY GRAND APTS. 3 9
07:09 AM  HARVEST DR ,30034 & WOODLAND CV ,30034 1 10
07:13 AM WESLEY CHAPEL ,30034 & POINTE BLEUE DR ,30034 2 12
07:21 AM  CHAPEL RIDGE CIR (NORTH) ,30034 SUMMIT CROSSING DR 1 13
07:22 AM WESLEY CHAPEL RD ,30034 & HARVEST HILL RD ,30034 1 14
07:24 AM  BAXBERRY CT ,30034 & TAWNY BIRCH CT ,30034 1 15
07:29 AM BORING RD ,30034 & HUNT WOOD DR ,30034 1 16
07:29 AM  BORING RD ,30034 & HARBOR WOODS RD, 30034 4 20
07:32 AM ALBATROSS LN ,30034 & PHEASANT DR, 30034 (SOUTH) 4 24
07:35 AM  BLUE GRASS LA ,30034 & GREENTREE FARMS DR ,30034 1 25
07:35 AM CALUMET RD ,30034 & BLUE GRASS LA ,30034 1 26
07:38 AM  LEISURE WOODS LANE ,30034 & GRAND PINES DR ,30034 1 27
07:38 AM LEISURE SPRINGS DR ,30034 & LEISURE SPRINGS CIR ,30034 2 29
07:41 AM  WESLEY CLUB APARTMENTS (BACK ENTRANCE) 3 32
07:43 AM KELLEY CHAPEL RD ,30034 & MARTHA SNELLING WAY ,30034 1 33
07:45AM  SCHOOL: SOUTHWEST DEKALB HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

End of Run: 576.812

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

06/03/2025 Page 1



